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Test Condition 

Testing machine: Sunshine weather meter 

BPT : 145.4℉(63℃) 

Spray: The 18 minutes rain during 120 minutes 

Measurement condition 

Measuring instrument : [Suga] multi source of light spectrum colorimeter 

View : D65 10° 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

0

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

16

18

20

0 500 1000 2000 3000

⊿E

Exposure time(hr)

Black:⊿E

AES resin

ABS resin


